Matskyi Oleksii Yevheniiovych

Category Family member

ynpaeJliHHA NaTPyJIbHOI noaiuii B 2Kntommpcbkin obnacTi
Last position JenapTaMeHTy NaTpyJibHOI Noniuii , MoNiLeNnCbKNn
naTpyJibHOI noniuii



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Okushko Oleksandr Oleksandrovych

Matskyi Yevhen Mykolaiovych
CbOMUW ANENALINHNIA AOMIHICTPATUBHWIA
cva, Judge

Matska Tamara Oleksandrivna

Matska Uliana Yevheniivna

Matska Diana Oleksandrivna

Matska Yeva Oleksiivna

N

stepson

father

mother

sibling

wife

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48560
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48560
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48560
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48560
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6116
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6116
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6116
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6116
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15510
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15510
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14175
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14175
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14175
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14175
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48559
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48559
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48559
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48559
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48561
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48561
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48561
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48561

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2018

[

ynpaBAiHHA NaTPYy/bHOI noiuii
B XKntommpcoKin obnacTi
HNenapTaMeHTy NaTpPyJ/IbHOI
noniuii , nofiuencbkun
naTpyJbHOI Noniuii

ynpasBAiHHA NaTpy/bHOI noniuii
B XKMTOMUMPCBKiN obnacTi
HenapTaMeHTy NaTpyJibHOI
noniuii , NoNiLEeNnCbKNn
naTpybHOT Noniuii

ynpaBAiHHA MaTPy/bHOT NoAiil
B XKNUTOMUPCBKiN obnacTi
HdenapTaMeHTy NaTpyJibHOI
noniuii , NoNiLencbKnn
naTpysbHOI NoAiuii

ynpasfiHHA NaTpysibHOT Noniuil
B XKMTOMUPCBKiN obnacTi
HenapTaMeHTy NaTpyJibHOI
noniuii , mosiLencbkun
naTpyabHOT noniuii

474424

474424

24 207,98

24 207,98

1537,35

1537,35

32
727,15

32
727,15


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_741bed3f-7220-4bbf-b566-be2044e6c4e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40acb1ce-695c-4db3-a87d-99b3b03b4eff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04696749-8cf8-4c2e-bbb4-651587e23cae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a631a245-db95-4119-b894-6092ff25af64

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

200
000,00

200
000,00

000,00

6
000,00

000,00

4
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_741bed3f-7220-4bbf-b566-be2044e6c4e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_741bed3f-7220-4bbf-b566-be2044e6c4e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_741bed3f-7220-4bbf-b566-be2044e6c4e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40acb1ce-695c-4db3-a87d-99b3b03b4eff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40acb1ce-695c-4db3-a87d-99b3b03b4eff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40acb1ce-695c-4db3-a87d-99b3b03b4eff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04696749-8cf8-4c2e-bbb4-651587e23cae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04696749-8cf8-4c2e-bbb4-651587e23cae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04696749-8cf8-4c2e-bbb4-651587e23cae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a631a245-db95-4119-b894-6092ff25af64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a631a245-db95-4119-b894-6092ff25af64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a631a245-db95-4119-b894-6092ff25af64

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 4 500,00

2018 UAH 4 500,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_741bed3f-7220-4bbf-b566-be2044e6c4e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40acb1ce-695c-4db3-a87d-99b3b03b4eff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04696749-8cf8-4c2e-bbb4-651587e23cae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a631a245-db95-4119-b894-6092ff25af64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_741bed3f-7220-4bbf-b566-be2044e6c4e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40acb1ce-695c-4db3-a87d-99b3b03b4eff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04696749-8cf8-4c2e-bbb4-651587e23cae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a631a245-db95-4119-b894-6092ff25af64

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 58.9 sq.
(1)

2019 — — 58.9 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 58.9 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 58.9 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —

2018 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_741bed3f-7220-4bbf-b566-be2044e6c4e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40acb1ce-695c-4db3-a87d-99b3b03b4eff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04696749-8cf8-4c2e-bbb4-651587e23cae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a631a245-db95-4119-b894-6092ff25af64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_741bed3f-7220-4bbf-b566-be2044e6c4e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40acb1ce-695c-4db3-a87d-99b3b03b4eff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04696749-8cf8-4c2e-bbb4-651587e23cae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a631a245-db95-4119-b894-6092ff25af64

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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